

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1957 OF 2006

NEELAM KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAYARANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 11/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not to be taken up tomorrow, i.e., 12th December,  
2007.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master