

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1957 OF 2006

NEELAM KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAYARANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 03/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be taken up next week.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master